
llllAllllllll1llll1lllll1llll1llllllIllI llllllllllllllllll NDA BURNS AMENDMENT No* 
0 0 0 0 1 5 8 9 3 2  TIMEDATE PREPARED: December 16,20 14 

Going Commitments 
Meter Reading 

COMPANY: UNS Electric, Inc. 

$6,250 $6,250 $6,250 

AGENDA ITEM N 0 . 8  

DOCKET NO(S). E-04204A-14-0249 ZOIC @#?E$J1h@E?mDATE: December 18-19,2014 

.J,’,f CUMMI SSIGN 
Page 7, Line 3, INSERT “The Commissio%o&d&&o$%k?l~&hdditio~ funp for research and 
development is warranted at this time.” zona orgbratron Commissiorl 

Page 7, Line 3 

REPLACE table 
a 

DEC 1 7  2014 

Distributed Renewable 



Development 
Subtotal 
Total Spending 
Carryover of Previous 
Year’s Funds 
Total Amount for 
Recoverv 

Page 12, Line 6, DELETE “$3.40” and INSERT “$3.36” 

Page 12, Line 8, DELETE “$8,673,798” and INSERT “$8,642,598” 

Page 12, Line 9, DELETE “$5,882,506” and INSERT “$5,851,306” 

$31,200 $31,200 $0 
$7,341,762 $8,673,798 $8,3 72,598 
$1,393,241 -$2,791,292 -$2,791,292 

$5,948,521 $5,882,506 $5,581,306 

PLEASE MAKE ALL CONFORMING CHANGES. 

THIS AMENDMENT: 
Passed Passed as amended by 

Failed Not Offered Withdrawn 


